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Schlosshotel & Gasthaus Blumenthal GmbH & Co.KG 

Blumenthal 1 

86551 Aichach  

 

 

Öffnungszeiten Gasthaus und Hotel:  

www.schloss-blumenthal.de/oeffnungszeiten 

Hotel: 

 Telefon: 08251 / 8904 300 

 hotel@schloss-blumenthal.de 

Gasthaus: 

 Telefon: 08251 / 8904 140 

 gasthaus@schloss-blumenthal.de 

 

Aichach-Süd 

Flughafen München  

 

  

Augsburg  

Hochzoll 

Altomünster 

München Laim 

Schrobenhausen 

Dasing 

Adelzhausen 

Sielenbach 

Klingen 

 

 

 

Dasing   

Ingolstadt   

Laimering    

Aichach Süd 

B300 

ST2047 

ST2338 

AIC29 

A8 

A9 

ST2047 

B300 

A92 

ST2054 Allershausen 
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